Create a family look for emergency lighting
layouts with these remote fixtures
Keep your remote emergency
lighting fixtures all in
the family with these
remote versions of three of
our most popular decorative
battery units.

™
™
Ordering Information
R-ECL
R-CPRO
Remote RTL
RR--EECCLL--22= remote fixture Blank= no options
VR= vandal resistant screws
Options
-66= 6V - 7.2 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-1122= 12V - 7.2 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-2244= 24V - 9 watts, tungsten, wedge base **
** Not CSA approved
Lamp Type/Voltage/WattageSeries
EXAMPLE: R-ECL-2VR-6
EXAMPLE: 12RTL2-35-C
1122RRTTLL22= 12 volts remote
2244RRTTLL22= 24 volts remote
Blank= 120/347 (standard)
A.C. Input Voltage
Blank= no options
LBB= less backbox
Options
-CC= standard
canadian version
Standard
-1122= 12 watts, MR16 (12V only)
-2200= 20 watts, MR16
-3355= 35 watts, MR16
-5500=  50 watts, MR16
Lamp Type/Voltage/WattageSeries
EXAMPLE: R-CPRO-2VR-6
RR--CCPPRROO--22= remote fixture Blank= factory white
-BK= black
Colour
Blank= standard
VR= vandal resistant screws
Special Options
-6= 6V - 7.2 watts, tungsten, wedge base
-12= 12V - 7.2 watts, tungsten, wedge base
- 24= 24V - 9 watts, tungsten, wedge base **
** Not CSA approved
Lamp Type/Voltage/WattageSeries
© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 11/05/2000. Order no. EL/ECL-PRO-RAL-E2
Eclipse™, Provider™ and Retract-a-Lite™ Series
C A PM I LS
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Dimensions
R-ECL™ SERIES
R-CPRO SERIES
REMOTE RTL SERIES